


LUCIFER

Lucifer is unafraid to defy convention. It takes another bold soul to order it.
Made with premium blended whisky, the bottle-smoked cocktail gets its fiery hue
from SEEN's home-made roselle syrup and tingling spiciness from cinnamon —
all ingredients bound together by the smoke.

SIN: PRIDE

K
Ingredients:
Dewar's 12 Years Blended Scotch Whisky, Grand Marmier,
Roselle & Cinnamon Syrup, Orange Bitters, Smoke

THB 450
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MAMMON

Not one for sharing your cocktails? Mammon packs such a strong punch,
lesser drinkers find it intimidating. Powerful yet smooth, it fuses several distinctive liquors together:
bourbon, vermouth and Campari wrapped in a cloud of absinthe.

SIN: GREED
K

Ingredients:
Wild Turkey Bourbon, Thai Basil Cold Brew Vermouth Rosso,
Campari, Galangal Syrup, Absinthe Spray

THB 450
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LEVIATHAN

Like the mythical sea monster whose name it bears, Leviathan turns heads.
Jewel-like blue lime caviar suspended in a glass of tequila
and pandan juice, this striking cocktail will surely make a spectacle.
Light and fresh, it turns up the flavour with herbs.

SIN: ENVY

L

Ingredients:
Sous Vide Chamomile-Infused Lunazul Tequila, Benedictine D.O.M.,
Pandan Juice, Blue Lime Caviar

THB 450
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SELPHEGOR

The smooth, carefree sweetness of the watermelon, tart notes of lime and grapefruit,
sparkly bubbles exploding on your tongue — Belphegor promises instant gratification and
endless summer without having to lift a finger.

SIN: SLOTH
K

Ingredients:
Ketel One Vodka, Lime Juice, Watermelon & Thai Basil Syrup,
Grapefruit Bitters, Tonic

THB 450
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SBEELZ

BUB

This low-ABY wine-based sipper topped with fresh fruit is dangerously addictive
and easy to drink. Madeira adds complexity and dried-fruit richness, while a generous splash
of cognac gives the cocktail an extra kick.

SIN: GLUTTONY
K

Ingredients:
Morgan Bay Cellars Cabernet Sauvignon, Courvoisier VSOP,
Madeira, Apple & Berry Nectar

THB 450
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SYANWANN

There's something dark simmering deep inside. Watch it erupt in an explosion
of foam sitting atop a dramatic, rum-based cocktail. Appreciate the alchemy of masterful
mixology with a hard-hitting combination of cold-brew coffee, coconut water
and Maraschino cherry.

SIN: WRATH

L

Ingredients:
Sous Vide Coffee-Infused Bacardi Ocho Rum, Luxarde Maraschino,
Aromatic Coconut Water, Chocolate Bitters

THB 450
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ASMODEUS

Meet Asmodeus, your next crush. Egg glair so creamy it will turn you into a lovesick puddle.
Wasabi-infused gin so bold, it will take your breath away.
Do you think you can you handle the heat?

SIN: LUST
K

Ingredients:
Sous Vide Wasabi-Infused Tanqueray Gin, Pineapple Juice,
Lemon Juice, Oba Syrup, Glair

THB 450
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CLASSIC COCKTAILS

—=—=u *MOJITO
: Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum, Lime Juice,

Syrup, Mint Leaf, Soda
THB 390

COSMOPOLITAN -

Ketel One Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice,
Lime Juice, Syrup

THB 390

NEGRONI ~
Tanqueray Gin,

Cinzano Rosso, Campari
THB 390

«MARGARITA
Lunazul Tequila, Cointreau,
Lime Juice, Syrup
THB 390

«OLD FASHIONED

Jack Daniel’s, Syrup, Angostura Bitters
THB 390




MOCKTAILS

VIRGIN MARY

TOM YAM INSPIRED»
Tomato Juice, Tom Yam Syrup, Lemon Juice,
Veggie Juice, Seasoning

THB 280

L A T
A 4 «JAPANESE MOOD
= U Apple Juice, Floral Syrup, Yuzu Juice,
- X |
’i._{ ; = Q?‘ Lemon Juice, Soda
- THB 280

LADY MERMAID»
Pineapple Juice, Blueberry Puree,
Elderflower Syrup, Lemon Juice
THB 280

yPEACH & HOPS
Orange Juice, Lemon Juice, Peach
Puree, Beer-Flavoured Syrup
THB 280

ey 'r-‘ »

«MAY IN THAI

Orange Juice, Lime Juice, Orgeat Syrup,
Rock Candy, Ginger Ale

THB 280
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Chang Draught

Chang bottle

Singha bottle

Heineken bottle
Hoegaarden Original bottle

Coke

Coke light

Sprite

Tonic

Soda

Ginger ale

Redbull Europe

Fever-tree mediterranean tonic
Fever-tree Indian tonic

Acqua panna 1 Litre

Acqua panna 250 ml.
San pellegrino 750 ml.
San pellegrino 250 ml.

Orange juice
Pineapple juice
Apple juice

Watermelon juice
Coconut juice
Lime juice

Lemon juice

Prices are subject to government tax and 10% service charge.

320 ml.

220
240
240
240
360

110
110
110
110
110
110
150
150
150

280
135
280
135

220
220
220

280
280
280
280

45 ml.
Campari 320
Aperol 320
Pimm’ s no.1 320
Fernet Branca 320
Fernet Branca Menta 320
Averna 320
Cinzano Rosso 320
Cinzano Bianco 320
Cinzano Extra Dry 320
Mancino Rosso 320
Mancino Secco 320
Carpano Antica Formula 390
Ricard 320
La Fee Absinthe 450

45 ml.

Dow's Fine Ruby Port 390

45 ml.

Madeira 390

45 ml.

Tio pepe fino 390

Harvey' s bristol cream 390
45 ml.
Grappa Monotivigno Merlot 650
Massenez pomme prisonniere calvados 450
Massenez framboise 360
Massenez poir williams 360
Pisco demonio de los andes 360

Prices are subject to government tax and 10% service charge.



Ketel one

Haku

Grey goose
Ciroc

Belvedere
Absolut Elyx
Stolichnaya elit
Beluga gold line

Anantara Private Reserve Origin

Tanqueray

Bombay

Beefeater 24

Boodles

Whitley neill handcrafted
Cross Keys Black Currant
Martin Miller's

City of London old Tom
Bulldog

Iron balls

Saneha

Citadelle original

Roku

Dictador Colombian aged
Tanqueray no.10

Star of bombay
Hendrick’ s

Sacred juniper

St. George terroir

Four pillars rare dry

Four pillars bloody Shiraz
Four pillars spiced negroni
Mare

G’ vine nouaison
Citadelle reserve

The Botanist

London no.3

Arctic Blue 50 cl.

Buss No.509 Raspberry
Rock Rose Original

Holland
Japan
France
France
Poland
Sweden
Russia
Russia

Thailand

UK
Thailand
Thailand
France
Japan
Colombian
UK

UK
Scotland
UK

USA
Australia
Australia
Australia
Spain
France
France
Scotland
UK
Finland
Belgium
Scotland

Rock Rose Old Tom Pink Grapefruit Scotland

Monkey 47 50cl.
Monkey Sloe 50cl.
Ferdinand’ s 50 cl.

Germany
Germany
Germany

45 ml.

400
500
500
500
500
500
550
850

45ml.

400
400
400
400
400
400
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
550
550
550
550
550
550
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
700
700
800

Prices are subject to government tax and 10% service charge.

Bottle

5,500
7,000
7,000
7,000
7,000
7,000
7,500
11,500

Bottle

5,500
5,500
5,500
5,500
5,500
5,500
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500
8,000
8,000
8,000
8,000
8,000
8,000
8,000
6,500
8,000
8,000
8,000
7,000
7,000
8,000

SCOTTISH SINGLE MALT WHISKY

45 ml. Bottle
Talisker 10 years 650 8,000
Talisker 18 years 1,300 18,000
Highland park 18 years 23,500

SCOTTISH WHISKY

45 ml. Bottle
Monkey Shoulder 450 6,000
The Epicurean Lowland 850 11,500
Scallywag Speyside 850 11,500
Timorous Beastie Highland 850 11,500
Big Peat Islay 850 11,500
Rock Island 850 11,500
The Gauldrons Campbeltown 850 11,500

45 ml. Bottle
Dewar’s 12 years 400 6,000
Dewar’s 15 years 500 7,000
Dewar’s 18 years 700 9,000
Chivas regal royal salute 21 years 1,300 18,000
Johnnie Walker black label 450 6,500
Johnnie Walker gold label 550 7,500
Johnnie Walker blue label 1,500 21,000
Johnnie Walker King George V 42,500

JAPANESE WHISKY

45 ml. Bottle
Suntory old whiskey 450 4,000
White oak Akashi blended 50 cl. 550 5,500
Hibiki harmony vatted malt 1,000 14,500
Ichiro’ s malt Mizunara wood reserve 35,000

Kavalan Port Cask Finish
Kavalan Sherry Cask Finish

TAIWAN SINGLE MALT WHISKY

45 ml.
550
550

Bottle
7,500
7,500

Prices are subject to government tax and 10% service charge.




Canadian club

CANADIAN WHISKEY

Canada

Glen Grant Arboralis

Glen Grant 10 years

Glen Grant 12 years
Glenfiddich 12 years
Glenfiddich 15 years
Glenfiddich 18 years

Tomintoul peaty tang

Glenlivet 15 years

Balvenie 12 years Double cask
Balvenie 14 years Caribbean cask
Macallan 12 Years Double cask
Macallan 18 Years Sherry cask

Ancnoc 12 years

Aberfeldy 12 years

The Singleton Dufftown 15 Years
The Singleton Dufftown 18 Years
Old pulteney 12 years

Old pulteney 15 years

Old pulteney 18 years
Glenmorangie 10 years
Glenmorangie 18 years
Glenmorangie Signet

Glenkinchie 12 years
Auchentoshan three wood

Ardbeg 10 years
Laphroaig select cask
Bowmore 15 years

45 ml.

550
550
550
850
550
850
1,000
450
850
1,500

45 ml.

650
650

45 ml.
550

550
850

Bottle

7,500
7,500
7,500
11,500
7,500
11,500
14,500
6,000
11,500
18,000

Bottle

8,000
8,000

Bottle
7,500

7,500
11,500

Prices are subject to government tax and 10% service charge.

Bols genever

Nusacana

Bacardi carta blanca
Mekhong

Chalong Bay White Spiced
Phraya elements

Captain Morgan

Sagatiba cachaca

Indonesian
Cuba
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Jamaica
Brazil

Plantation 3 Star (Jamaica, Barbados, Trinidad)

Plantation original dark

Rum bar over proof

Sailor jerry spiced

Sang-Vien (Boxing stadium)
The Colonist Black Spiced
Phraya Gold

Appleton Estate Rare Blend 12 Year
Havana 7 years

Plantation stiggins’ fancy pineapple
Plantation Barbados 5 years
Goslings black seal

Bacardi ocho

Flor de cana 12 years

Kraken spiced

Yaguara cachaca

Dictador 12 years

Plantation OFTD over proof
Diplomatico reserva exclusiva
Dictador 20 years

Plantation XO 20 years

Ron zacapa 23 years

Flor de cana 18 years

Pierre ferrand 1840
Remy Martin VSOP
Courvoisier VSOP
Hine rare VSOP
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO

Remy Martin XO

Caribbean
Jamaica
Virgin island
Thailand
Caribbean
Thailand
Jamaica
Cuba
Caribbean
Barbados
Bermuda
Puerto rico
Nicaraguan
Caribbean
Brazil
Colombia
Caribbean
Venezuela
Colombia
Caribbean
Guatemala
Nicaraguan

45 ml.
650
45 ml.

400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
550
650
650
650

45 ml.

650
650
650
650
650
1,500
1,300

Prices are subject to government tax and 10% service charge.

Bottle
8,000
Bottle

5,500
5,500
5,500
5,500
5,500
5,500
5,500
5,500
5,500
5,500
5,500
5,500
5,500
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
7,500
8,000
8,000
8,000

Bottle

8,000
8,000
8,000
8,000
8,000

18,000
18,000



Lunazul

Patron XO café

Patron silver

Patron reposado

Patron anejo

Don julio blanco

Don julio reposado

1800 reposado

1800 anejo

Ocho blanco 50 cl.
Ocho reposado 50 cl.
Jose de la familia platino
Jose de la familia reserve

Jalisco
Jalisco
Jalisco
Jalisco
Jalisco
Jalisco
Jalisco
Jalisco
Jalisco
Jalisco
Jalisco
Jalisco
Jalisco

400 Conejos Joven Espadin, Mezcall

Jagermeister
Kahlua

Baileys

Cointreau
Disaronno
Sambuca
Frangelico
Luxardo maraschino
Cherry Heering
Midori

Galliano vanilla
Drambuie
Benedictine DOM
Grand marnier
Chambord
Chartreuse Green
Chartreuse Yellow

Herbs

Coffee

Cream

Orange
Amaretto
Anise

Hazelnut
Marasca cherry
Cherry

Melon

Vanilla

Honey/ Spice
Herbs

Orange

Black raspberry
Herbs

Herbs

45 ml.

380
380
450
550
650
450
550
550
650
450
550
750
1,500

45 ml.

450

Germany
Mexico
Irish
France
ltaly
ltaly
ltaly
[taly
Denmark
Japan
ltaly
Scotland
France
France
France
France
France

Prices are subject to government tax and 10% service charge.

Bottle

4,500
4,500
6,000
7,500
8,000
6,000
7,500
7,500
8,000
4,500
5,500
9,500
18,000

Bottle
6,000
45 ml.

390
390
390
390
390
390
390
390
390
390
390
390
390
390
390
390
390

AMERICAN WHISKEY

45 ml. Bottle
Jack Daniel’ s 380 4,500
Gentleman Jack 450 6,000
Jack Daniel” s Single Barrel Select 650 8,000

45 ml. Bottle
Wild turkey Bourbon 400 5,500
Wild turkey 101 400 5,500
Wild turkey rare breed 450 6,000
Rebel yell Kentucky straight 450 6,000
Maker" s mark 450 6,000
Evan williams single barrel 550 7,500
Woodford reserve 550 7,500
Woodford Double Oak 650 8,000
Maker’ s mark 46 650 8,000
Michter’ s straight 650 8,000

45 ml. Bottle
Wild turkey rye 450 4,000
Rebel yell rye 450 6,000
Bulleit rye 450 6,000
Woodford Rye 550 7,500
Michter’ s rye 650 8,000

45 ml. Bottle
Georgia moon corn 380 4,500

45 ml. Bottle
Michter’ s sour mash 650 8,000
Michter’ s American 650 8,000

IRISH WHISKEY

45 ml. Bottle
Jameson Ireland 400 5,500
Pogues Ireland 450 6,000
Teeling small batch Ireland 450 4,000
Lambay Blended Malt Ireland 650 8,000

Prices are subject to government tax and 10% service charge.




